
 

 
2015 Schedule 

 

 

         Tues., Feb. 10           Leon     5:00 & 7:00 

 

          Fri., Feb. 13           Gulf Breeze                                     6:00 

 

  Sat., Feb. 14   Pensacola Catholic              11:00 

 

  Tues., Feb. 17   @ Chiles         5:00 & 7:00 

 

   Sat., Feb. 21   Pensacola      2:00 

 

                     Tues., Feb. 24           Maclay         5:00 & 7:00 

 

          Sat., Feb. 28           Gainesville @ Eastside           10:00 

 

                     Sat., Feb. 28           Trinity Catholic @ Eastside             2:00  

 

         Tues., Mar. 3           @ Leon    5:00 & 7:00 

 

         Fri., Mar. 6           @ Gulf Breeze       6:00 (CST) 

 

 Sat., Mar. 7           @ Pensacola Catholic   11:00 (CST) 

          

 Tues., Mar. 10            Chiles       5:00 & 7:00 

 

  Fri., Mar. 20   @ Tampa Catholic                1:00 

 

  Sat., Mar. 21   @ Shipley (PA) @ DiMaggio Sports             11:00 

      Complex - Clearwater 

 

  Tues., Mar. 24   @ Maclay          5:00 & 7:00 

 

  Sat., Mar. 28   @ Buchholz         1:00 

 

          Fri., Apr. 3           @ Stanton Prep                           6:00 

 

  Tues., Apr. 7   District Playoff     5:00 & 7:00 

 

             Thurs., Apr. 9    District Final         6:00 
 


